Monday, December 11, 2006

Coastal Response Research Center Workshop
“Submerged Oil - State of the Practice”

December 12 - 13, 2006
Durham, NH

Arrival and Check In

Tuesday, December 12, 2006

8:15 am

8:45 am

9:15 am
9:30 am
10:15 am

10:30 am

11:15 am

12noon

1:00 pm

3:00 pm
3:15 pm
4:30 pm
6:00 pm

8:30 pm

Light Continental Breakfast

Welcome & Introductions

Workshop Structure and Outcomes

Plenary Talk: Case Studies of Submerged Qil Spills
Break

Submerged Oil Overview

Biological Effects and Restoration for Submerged Oil
Spills

Lunch

Group Discussion
e Detection & Monitoring

e Fate & Transport
Break
Group Reports and Plenary Discussion
Return to Hotel
Shuttle from Hotel to Dinner

Shuttle return to Hotel

New England Center Hotel

New England Conference Center

Coastal Response Research Center
(CRRC) Co-Directors
Nancy Kinner, Amy Merten

Jacqui Michel (Facilitator)

Steve Lehmann, NOAA

Jacqui Michel, Research Planning,
Inc

Debbie French-McCay, Applied
Science Associates, Incorporated

New England Center, Acorn
Restaurant Buffet

Group A
Group B
Group C

Group D
Group E



Coastal Response Research Center Workshop
“Submerged Oil - State of the Practice”

Wednesday, December 13, 2006

8:15 am
8:45 am

9:00 am

11:00 am
12:15 pm
1:15 pm

3:00 pm

Light Continental Breakfast
Recap & Recalibration

Group Discussion
e Recovery

e Protection of Water Intakes & Containment
e Submerged Oil — Effects & Restoration
Break — Snacks & beverages will be available
Group Reporting and Plenary Discussion
Lunch
Synthesis

Conclusion

New England Conference Center

Jacqui Michel (Facilitator)

Group F
Group G

Group H

Jacqui Michel (Facilitator)



