Coastal Response Research Center Workshop "Submerged Oil - State of the Practice"

December 12 - 13, 2006 Durham, NH

Monday, December 11, 2006	Arrival and Check In	New England Center Hotel
---------------------------	----------------------	--------------------------

Tuesday, December 12, 2006

8:15 am	Light Continental Breakfast	New England Conference Center
8:45 am	Welcome & Introductions	Coastal Response Research Center (CRRC) Co-Directors Nancy Kinner, Amy Merten
9:15 am	Workshop Structure and Outcomes	Jacqui Michel (Facilitator)
9:30 am	Plenary Talk: Case Studies of Submerged Oil Spills	Steve Lehmann, NOAA
10:15 am	Break	
10:30 am	Submerged Oil Overview	Jacqui Michel, Research Planning, Inc
11:15 am	Biological Effects and Restoration for Submerged Oil Spills	Debbie French-McCay, Applied Science Associates, Incorporated
12noon	Lunch	New England Center, Acorn Restaurant Buffet
1:00 pm	Group Discussion • Detection & Monitoring	Group A Group B Group C
	• Fate & Transport	Group D
3:00 pm	Break	Group E
3:15 pm	Group Reports and Plenary Discussion	
4:30 pm	Return to Hotel	
6:00 pm	Shuttle from Hotel to Dinner	
8:30 pm	Shuttle return to Hotel	

Coastal Response Research Center Workshop "Submerged Oil - State of the Practice"

Wednesday, December 13, 2006

8:15 am	Light Continental Breakfast	New England Conference Center	
8:45 am	Recap & Recalibration	Jacqui Michel (Facilitator)	
9:00 am	Group Discussion • Recovery	Group F	
	• Protection of Water Intakes & Containment	Group G	
	• Submerged Oil – Effects & Restoration	Group H	
	Break – Snacks & beverages will be available		
11:00 am	Group Reporting and Plenary Discussion		
12:15 pm	Lunch		
1:15 pm	Synthesis	Jacqui Michel (Facilitator)	
3:00 pm	Conclusion		